Retail Trade
Construction

Repair, Personal and
Business Services

Financial, Real Estate and
Professional Services

Total

Avg. 1998 and 1999
Profit Margin

1.90

3.79

5.70

12.34

23.73

Relative

Profitability
of BPOL
Industries
BPOL Tax Rates
Relative Current BPOL Adjusted for
Profitability Tax Rates Relative Profitability
0.08 0.20 0.10
0.16 0.16 0.21
0.24 0.36 0.31
0.52 0.58 0.68
1.00 1.30 1.30



