## Relative Profitability of BPOL Industries

	Avg. 1998 and 1999 <u>Profit Margin</u>	Relative <u>Profitability</u>	Current BPOL Tax Rates	BPOL Tax Rates Adjusted for Relative Profitability
Retail Trade	1.90	0.08	0.20	0.10
Construction	3.79	0.16	0.16	0.21
Repair, Personal and Business Services	5.70	0.24	0.36	0.31
Financial, Real Estate and Professional Services	<u>12.34</u>	0.52	0.58	0.68
Total	23.73	1.00	1.30	1.30